

CITY OF MT. PLEASANT - 2015 - 2016, 2016 - 2017, and 2017 - 2018 AIRPORT SNOW REMOVAL

Pat McGuirk Excavating
 502 W. Pickard St.
 Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

<u>No.</u>	<u>Item</u>	<u>Equipment Description</u>	<u>Blade Size</u>	<u>Cost / Hour</u>
2015 - 2016				
1	Road Grader & Operator	Galion Grader	26-feet	\$ 115.00
2	Loader & Operator	CAT 966	14-feet	\$ 110.00

<u>No.</u>	<u>Item</u>	<u>Equipment Description</u>	<u>Blade Size</u>	<u>Cost / Hour</u>
2016 - 2017				
1	Road Grader & Operator	Galion Grader	26-feet	\$ 125.00
2	Loader & Operator	CAT 966	14-feet	\$ 120.00

<u>No.</u>	<u>Item</u>	<u>Equipment Description</u>	<u>Blade Size</u>	<u>Cost / Hour</u>
2017 - 2018				
1	Road Grader & Operator	Galion Grader	26-feet	\$ 135.00
2	Loader & Operator	CAT 966	14-feet	\$ 130.00

